WEST VIRGINIA

State Website: http://www.wvagriculture.org/

Extension Pesticide Coordinator

Daniel L. Frank, Extension Specialist & Asst. Professor

West Virginia University
Agricultural Sciences Bldg.
P.O. Box 6108
Morgantown, WV 26506

Phone: 304-293-8835
Email: dlfrank@mail.wvu.edu

Administrative Structural Pest Control Official

Grant Bishop, Assistant Director

West Virginia Department of Agriculture
Regulatory & Environmental Affairs Div, Pesticide
Regulatory Programs Unit

1900 Kanawha Boulevard East

Charleston, WV 25305-0190

Phone: 304-558-2209
FAX: 304-558-2228
Email: gbishop@wvda.us

Principal Structural Pest Control Official

Grant Bishop, Assistant Director

West Virginia Department of Agriculture
Regulatory & Environmental Affairs Div, Pesticide
Regulatory Programs Unit

1900 Kanawha Boulevard East

Charleston, WV 25305-0190

Phone: 304-558-2209
FAX: 304-558-2228
Email: gbishop@wvda.us

Other Structural Pest Control Official

Chad Carpenter, Compliance Manager

West Virginia Department of Agriculture
Regulatory & Environmental Affairs Div, Pesticide
Regulatory Programs Unit

1900 Kanawha Boulevard East

Charleston, WV 25305-0190

Phone: 304-558-2209
FAX: 304-558-2228
Email: ccarpenter@wvda.us
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WEST VIRGINIA

Registration Official

Kimberly D’Arco, Registration Specialist

West Virginia Department of Agriculture
Regulatory & Environmental Affairs Div, Pesticide
Regulatory Programs Unit

1900 Kanawha Boulevard East

Charleston, WV 25305-0190

Phone: 304-558-2209
FAX: 304-558-2228
Email: kdarco@wvda.us

Certification Specialist

Dr. Peggy K. Powell, Certification/Compliance Assistance Supervisor

West Virginia Department of Agriculture
Regulatory & Environmental Affairs Div, Pesticide
Regulatory Programs Unit

1900 Kanawha Boulevard East

Charleston, WV 25305-0190

Phone: 304-558-2209
FAX: 304-558-2228
Email: ppowell@wvda.us

Laboratory Official

Herma Johnson, Director

West Virginia Department of Agriculture
Regulatory & Environmental Affairs Div, Pesticide
Regulatory Programs Unit

1900 Kanawha Boulevard East

Charleston, WV 25305-0190

Phone: 304-558-2208
FAX: 304-558-3594
Email: hjohnson@wvda.us
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